LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(DA) TOURNOI CADETS PLV 2019
21.12.2019

Epreuves
*17pts) LANDRY Julia (01, AURA) J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX

(+30pts) MANDRIN Lea (01, AURA) BRESSE SAONE JUDO
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5 (+20pts) BARAQUE Louison (01, AURA) BRESSE SAONE JUDO
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NC +10pts) SEVEYRAT Lena (01, AURA) BRESSE SAONE JUDO
g -
T +20pts) PIN Julie (01, AURA) A.S.LAGNIEU
o -
(+40pts) BESSAIRE Lise (01, AURA) BRESSE SAONE JUDO
(+30pts) PERRIN Marine (01, AURA) BRESSE SAONE JUDO
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(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

PERRET Emeline (01, AURA)

-46

COUTURIER Romeo (01, AURA)

-50

HERVIER Hugo (01, AURA )

COCHET Melvyn (01, AURA)
DUTHION Antoine (01, AURA)
GUILLERMIN DALY Louis (01, AURA)

MOULIN Mylan (01, AURA)

PREMEL Malo (01, AURA)
CRESSONNIER Nathanael (01, AURA)
CATTOZ Paul Henri (01, AURA)
SAUGE Marc (01, AURA)

THOUILLOT Pierre Guilherme (01, AURA)

-81

GARDON MOLLARD Paul (01, AURA)

J.C. SAONE VALLEE

ARTS MARTIAUX VIRIAT

A.S.LAGNIEU

ARTS MARTIAUX VIRIAT

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

J.C. SAONE VALLEE

DOJO BURGIEN

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

J.C. SAONE VALLEE

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO



